
WE ARE LOCAL
And Making a difference

We've granted FREE after school program
opportunities worth thousands, for 92

students. We've helped ease stress for local
low-income families or families with unique

financial situations by maintaining low
program fees and sponsoring students up to

100%, which were sustained through our
budgeting efforts for 7 consecutive years.   

$224K
2013-2020

100
2021-2022

As of 4/3/2021, we are grateful to have a
facility to reach more and do more for our
community. We've made a difference, on

our own good-will and desire to help others
for 7 years. We are now in a position to
seek ways to leverage and expand our

efforts and goals through memberships,
grants, fundraising, and donations.    

SPONSOR STUDENTS 



MEMBERSHIPS, REGISTRATIONS AND 
 

COMMUNITY EVENTS
HELP SUPPORT OUR THREE PRIORITIES:

YOUTH | FAMILY | COMMUNITY  


